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Fachbereich / Klasse Raum 
   

Bautechnik 

Bauzeichner 211 

Zimmerer 259 

Maurer 260 

1. Lehrjahr (BFB) 261 

Abteilungsleitung  262 

   

Druck und Medien 1BFD 121 

 Mediengestalter 122 

Farbtechnik und 
Raumgestaltung 

Maler/Lackierer 
Fahrzeuglackierer 119 

Nahrung 
Bäcker 124 

Konditoren / 
Verkäufer 125 

Körperpflege Friseur 012 

Abteilungsleitung  162/012 

   

berufs-
vorbereitende 
Klassen 

AVD1 212 

AVD2 213 

AVD3 214 

AVD4 216 

VABO1+2 217 

VABKF2 358 

BVE (ab 19 Uhr) 120 

Technisches 
Gymnasium 

TGG11/1 201 

TGG11/2 202 

TGG12/1 203 

TGG13/1 204 

TGG13/2 206 

Abteilungsleitung  107 

   

Stellv. Schulleiter  108 

Schulleiterin  106 
 


